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General information about company

Scrip code 519413

Name of the company RUIA AQUACULTURE FARMS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | No-Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) . Total
(D) shareholder equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as a
(111) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(IT) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+(C2) Class | Class |- |(A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) gL 6 3139800 3139800 |62.8 3139800 3139800 | 62.8
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1264 1860200 1860200 |37.2 1860200 1860200 | 37.2
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 1270 5000000 5000000 | 100 5000000 5000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
; Shares
No. Of SI[l)arehold{ng , as Numberbof lodeed of
a % assuming Locked in shares | P /S48
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion | (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ?
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of As a As a -
(In) convertible Warrants securities diluted share ; ; dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XT)= % of %of | form (XIV)
X) Warrants VFI)I +(X) As a % | No. @) total [ No. | total
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a % ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.8 3139800 | 100 3139800
Group
(B) Public 37.2 0 0 568200
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3139800 | 62.8 3708000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting 'R_ights held in
If\kl)l of Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | cach class of securities (1X)
ully .
. paid- | shares shares of shares ] ] Total
Category & Nos. OF paid up up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | © a.,/
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity equity | Depository | (VIT) = | per SCRR, ana (4
Shareholders (I | (ITT) ;h‘;‘(rfs shares |Receipts | (IV)+ | 1957) (VIII) As . ‘%mal
(Iev) held | (V) V+  |a%of Classeg: | Class |11 Voting
%) (VD) (A+B+C2) X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(d) Any Other 6 3139800 3139800 | 62.8 3139800 3139800 | 62.8
(specify)
(Slu)b'TOtal & 6 3139800 3139800 |62.8 3139800 3139800 | 62.8
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 6 3139800 3139800 | 62.8 3139800 3139800 | 62.8
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)(2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 238700 238700 | 4.77 238700 238700 |4.77
Financial
() Institutions/ 1 400 400 0.01 400 400 0.01
Banks
f‘l”)b'TOtal (B) 2 239100 239100 |4.78 239100 239100 |4.78
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 1237 682300 682300 | 13.65 682300 682300 |13.65
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding 10 847300 847300 | 16.95 847300 847300 |16.95
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs.
(© Any Other 15 91500 91500 | 1.83 91500 91500 | 1.83
(specify)
(S3u)b—T0tal ®) 1262 1621100 1621100 |32.42 1621100 1621100 | 32.42
Total Public
Shareholding
1264 1860200 1860200 [ 37.2 1860200 1860200 | 37.2
B)=B)(1)+
B)(2)*+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 1270 5000000 5000000 | 100 5000000 5000000 | 100
)T"tal (A+B+C 1270 5000000 5000000 | 100 5000000 5000000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of S?ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in shares | Plcdged or
Sh : No. of Underlying assuming full (XII) otherwise Number of
U 211res1 . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered | NUmM erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equlty shares
Sr. Outstanding . " held in
. Outstanding [ securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa sa dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID)HX) As a % N 1
X) f (ALBLC2 No. (a) tota 0. | tota
@ of ( ) ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 62.8 3139800 | 100 3139800
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l A) 62.8 3139800 | 100 3139800
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.8 3139800 | 100 3139800
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(a) 4.77 0 0 0
® 0.01 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 4.78 0 0 0
ey
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 13.65 0 0 1900
(a(ii) 16.95 0 0 566300
(e) 1.83 0 0 0
(53“)"‘““"‘1 B) 32.42 0 0 568200
Total Public
Shareholding
37.2 0 0 568200
B)=B)()+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3139800 | 62.8 3708000
)T"ta‘ (A+BHC 100 3139800 | 62.8 3708000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's

Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SUSHILA
KAMAL RUIA

KAMAL
SHYAMSUNDER
RUIA

SHARDADEVI
SHYAMSUNDER
RUIA

PRADEEP
SHYAMSUNDER
RUIA

SARITA
PRADEEP
RUIA

RENU
SHARAD
RUIA

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

568400

216550

784950

314850

470100

784950

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

568400

216550

784950

314850

470100

784950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.37

4.33

15.7

6.3

9.4

15.7

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

568400

216550

784950

314850

470100

784950

Class eg:y

Total

568400

216550

784950

314850

470100

784950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.37

4.33

15.7

6.3

9.4

15.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.37

4.33

6.3

9.4

15.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

568400

216550

784950
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314850

470100

784950

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (X

111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

568400

216550

784950

314850

470100

784950

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3139800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

3139800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.8

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3139800

Class eg:y

Total

3139800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

62.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

62.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3139800

As a % of total

100
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Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 3139800
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SOUTHERN INDIA DEPOSITORY Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

238700 238700

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

238700 238700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.77 4.77

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

238700 238700

Class eg:y

Total

238700 238700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.77 4.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.77 4.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) NOT AVAILABLE
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@O

SUNIL

DEVENDRA

LATH

RAVI
SHYAMSUNDER
AGARWAL

HEMENDRA
VASANTRAI
KOTHARI

TEJAL
HEMENDRA
KOTHARI

RAJKUMAR
S SINGH

GEETA
AGARWAL

DEEPA
NANDKISHORE
SHARMA

PAN (II)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
()

127100

76000

75000

70000

75000

67000

99000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

127100

76000

75000

70000

75000

67000

99000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.54

1.5

1.4

1.5

1.34

1.98

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

127100

76000

75000

70000

75000

67000

99000

Class eg:y

Total

127100

76000

75000

70000

75000

67000

99000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.54

1.5

1.4

1.5

1.34

1.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As

1.5

1.4

1.5

1.34

1.98
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

0

As a % of
total Shares 0
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

127100

76000

75000

70000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NANDKISHORE SHARMA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

188000

777100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

188000

777100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.76

15.54

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

188000

777100

Class eg:y

Total

188000

777100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.76

15.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.76

15.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

188000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block
Textual Information(1) Not Available
Textual Information(2) Not Available
Textual Information(3) Not Available
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMALJYOT INVESTMENTS LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

15

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

91500

70900

91500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

91500

70900

91500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.42

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

91500

70900

91500

Class eg:y

Total

91500

70900

91500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.42

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Not Available
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