General information about company							
Scrip code	519413						
Name of the company	RUIA AQUACULTURE FARMS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities				
	Category	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a	
		(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	3139800			3139800	62.8	3139800		3139800	62.8	
(B)	Public	1264	1860200			1860200	37.2	1860200		1860200	37.2	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1270	5000000			5000000	100	5000000		5000000	100	

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of spec	cified sec	urities			
	tegory of Shares Underlying Outstanding shareholder (II) Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (VI) (a) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (VII) (VII) + (X) As	Category Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.8	3139800	100			3139800
(B)	Public				37.2	0	0			568200
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	3139800	62.8			3708000

T	able II - State	ement show	ving sha		ng patter	I	Promoter and			-	
	Catagory fr	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights he each class of securities (IX)			Total
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (X		V) Rights	as a %
	Shareners (1)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statem	ent showing sh	nareholding	g pattern o	of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	3139800			3139800	62.8	3139800		3139800	62.8
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	3139800			3139800	62.8	3139800		3139800	62.8
(2)	Foreign		•	•						•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	3139800			3139800	62.8	3139800		3139800	62.8
В	Table III - Staten	nent showing s	hareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	sharehold	er				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	238700			238700	4.77	238700		238700	4.77
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	400			400	0.01	400		400	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	239100			239100	4.78	239100		239100	4.78
(3)	Non-institutions		•	•	•	•	•		•	•	•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1237	682300			682300	13.65	682300		682300	13.65
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	847300			847300	16.95	847300		847300	16.95
(e)	Any Other (specify)	15	91500			91500	1.83	91500		91500	1.83
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1262	1621100			1621100	32.42	1621100		1621100	32.42
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1264	1860200			1860200	37.2	1860200		1860200	37.2
С	Table IV - Staten	nent showing s	hareholdin	g pattern	of the Non I	romoter- N	Non Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		1270	5000000			5000000	100	5000000		5000000	100
Total (A+B+C		1270	5000000			5000000	100	5000000		5000000	100

G	Underlying S	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter and	d Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(d)				62.8	3139800	100			3139800
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.8	3139800	100			3139800
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•	•	•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.8	3139800	100			3139800
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public share	holder			•	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				4.77	0	0			0
(f)				0.01	0	0			0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				4.78	0	0			0
(3)	Non-institution	ons		•		•	•		
(a(i))				13.65	0	0			1900
(a(ii))				16.95	0	0			566300
(e)				1.83	0	0			0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				32.42	0	0			568200
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.2	0	0			568200
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	ıblic sha	reholo	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	3139800	62.8			3708000
Total (A+B+C				100	3139800	62.8			3708000

		I	Any Other (specify))		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUSHILA KAMAL RUIA	KAMAL SHYAMSUNDER RUIA	SHARDADEVI SHYAMSUNDER RUIA	PRADEEP SHYAMSUNDER RUIA	SARITA PRADEEP RUIA	RENU SHARAD RUIA
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	568400	216550	784950	314850	470100	784950
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	568400	216550	784950	314850	470100	784950
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.37	4.33	15.7	6.3	9.4	15.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities	s (IX)	l	l	
Class eg: X	568400	216550	784950	314850	470100	784950
Class eg:y						
Total	568400	216550	784950	314850	470100	784950
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.37	4.33	15.7	6.3	9.4	15.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.37	4.33	15.7	6.3	9.4	15.7

No. (a)	568400	216550	784950	314850	470100	784950
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	s pledged or ot	herwise encumber	ed (XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	568400	216550	784950	314850	470100	784950
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3139800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ $(V)+(VI)$	3139800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	3139800
Class eg:y	
Total	3139800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	62.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.8
Number of Locked	f in shares (XII)
No. (a)	3139800
As a % of total	100

Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3139800							
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Mutual Funds						
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SOUTHERN INDIA DEPOSITORY	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)		Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	238700	238700					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	238700	238700					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.77	4.77					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	238700	238700					
Class eg:y							
Total	238700	238700					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.77	4.77					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.77	4.77					
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0					

<u>L</u>	İ	<u> </u>
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	NOT AVAILABLE

Ind	ividuals - ii. l	Individual sharel	holders holdi	ng nominal sh	are capital in	excess of Rs.	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNIL DEVENDRA LATH	RAVI SHYAMSUNDER AGARWAL	HEMENDRA VASANTRAI KOTHARI	TEJAL HEMENDRA KOTHARI	RAJKUMAR S SINGH	GEETA AGARWAL	DEEPA NANDKISHORE SHARMA
PAN (II)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	127100	76000	75000	70000	75000	67000	99000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	127100	76000	75000	70000	75000	67000	99000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.54	1.52	1.5	1.4	1.5	1.34	1.98
Number of Vo	ting Rights held	l in each class of sec	urities (IX)		•	•	
Class eg: X	127100	76000	75000	70000	75000	67000	99000
Class eg:y							
Total	127100	76000	75000	70000	75000	67000	99000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.54	1.52	1.5	1.4	1.5	1.34	1.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As	2.54	1.52	1.5	1.4	1.5	1.34	1.98

a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	127100	76000	75000	70000	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN					Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)

Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NANDKISHORE SHARMA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	188000	777100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	188000	777100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.76	15.54
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	188000	777100
Class eg:y		
otal	188000	777100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.76	15.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.76	15.54
Number of Locke	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	188000	536100

1		İ	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	Not Available
Textual Information(2)	Not Available
Textual Information(3)	Not Available

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		KAMALJYOT INVESTMENTS LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	15	1	15
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	91500	70900	91500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	91500	70900	91500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.83	1.42	1.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)	·
Class eg: X	91500	70900	91500
Class eg:y			
Total	91500	70900	91500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.83	1.42	1.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.83	1.42	1.83

No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	Not Available